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S. Courses Duration Annual Fee Structure
No. Non-Karnataka Karnataka

1 BBA (Aviation Management) 3 Years (Six Year I : Rs. 1,33,000 Rs. 80,000*
Eligibility : Pass in 10+2/PUC in | Semesters) Year II : Rs.1,00,500 Rs. 65,500
any discipline with 50% aggregate Year I1I : Rs.1,00,500 Rs. 65,500
marks Total : Rs. 3,34,000 Rs. 2,11,000
(NRI : 15K extra in I Year)

(*Conditions apply)

2 BBA (Aviation & Logistic 3 Years (Six Year I : Rs. 1,33,000 Rs. 80,000*
Management) Semesters) Year II : Rs.1,00,500 Rs. 65,500
Eligibility : Pass in 10+2/PUC in Year III : Rs.1,00,500 Rs. 65,500
any discipline with 50% aggregate Total : Rs. 3,34,000 Rs. 2,11,000
marks
(NRI: 15K extra in I Year)

(*Conditions apply)

3 BBA (Aviation, Travel & 3 Years (Six Year I: Rs. 1,33,000 Rs. 80,000*
Tourism Management) Semesters) Year II : Rs.1,00,500 Rs. 65,500
Eligibility : Pass in 10+2/PUC in Year III : Rs.1,00,500 Rs. 65,500
any discipline with 50% aggregate Total : Rs. 3,34,000 Rs. 2,11,000
marks
(NRI: 15K extra in I Year)

(*Conditions apply)

4 MBA (Aviation Management) 2 Years (Four | YearI: Rs.1,48,000 Rs. 1,15,000*
Eligibility : Pass in any Degree | Semesters) Year II: Rs. 1,20,500 Rs. 1,05,500
with minimum 50% marks Total: Rs. 2,68,500 Rs. 2,15,500
(NRI : 25K extra in I Year)

(*Conditions apply)

5 Ph.D. Three/Four Rs. 60,000 (Full Time)/ year | Rs. 60,000
Eligibility : Post Graduates in Years for Rs. 120,000 (Part Time)/ (Full Time)
related subjects with 55% marks. Full/part year Rs. 90,000
Application Fee Rs. 1,000/- & time (Part Time)
Registration Fee Rs. 5,000/ -

6 Post Doctoral Fellow Certificate One Year Rs. 25,000/ year Rs. 20,000/ year
(PDF) (Part Time)

Eligibility : Ph.D. in related
Subjects.

7 D.Litt. / D.Sc. One Year to Rs. 1,50,000 Rs. 1,20,000
Eligibility : Five years after Ph.D. | Five Years
in related Subject with 10 first (Part Time)
author publications

8 Visiting Research Fellow 1 to 6 Months | Rs. 10,000 /Month Rs. 10,000 /Month
Certificate (Full Time) $ 500 /Month
Eligibility : Faculty of related
subject of any University

Note :

(1) University Registration Fee, Eligibility Fee for other State/ NRI students, Examination Fee, Uniform Fee, Hostel
Fee, Industry visit fee, Internship fee, Transportation fee, Sports & games fee, Extra-curricular activity fee, etc., are
extra. The course fees mentioned for subsequent years may vary annually up to 6%.

(2) The University Placement & Training Team will assist the admitted students to get (a) Earn While Learn, (b)
Industry Internship, and (c) Final Job Placement.

(3) Karnataka Quota* : 1. Applicable only to Karnataka students having 50% or more in aggregate. 2. For MBA
should qualify any one Management Aptitude Exam such as MAT, CMAT, XAT, KMAT, PGCET Etc., 3. To be
considered as Karnataka domicile student should have studied 7 years including PUC/Degree in the Karnataka.




